V-CHIP ALUMINUMELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS 貼片鋁電解電容器
1
Caution for Safety:
安全注意事項：
⯀To use the product correctly and safety, please read “General Information for Application” very carefully.
⯀The products are designed and manufactured chiefly for general electronic appliances. In case that you are going to apply
then for medical equipment, aircraft, space equipment, or the same kind that requires high safety, you are required to confirm
application through your own testing and own judgment.

普通型
RSL
VT
RVT
Wide temperature
片式\寬溫品 ● -40~+105 4~100 0.1~6800 2000 3-5
NOTE: All designs and specifications are for reference only and are subject to change without prior notice. If any doubt about safety for your application, please
contact us immediately for technical assistance before purchase.
注: 以上所提供的設計及特性參數僅供參考作用，任何修改不作預先通知。如果在使用上有疑問，請在采購前與我們聯絡，以便提供技術上的協助。
 Best Sellers
PN Dimension(mm) Capacitance Range(uF) Voltage Rang(v)
Load
Life
(Hours)
L/T
1 NP-VT1E101M-CRE54 D6.3xL5.4mm 100uF 25V
2000hr In stock FOB HK
2 NP-VT1C101M-CRE54 D6.3xL5.4mm 100uF 16V
3 NP-VT1A221M-CRE54 D6.3xL5.4mm 220uF 10V
4 NP-RVT1V101M0605 D6.3xL5.4mm 100uF 35V
5 NP-RVT1V470M0605 D6.3xL5.4mm 47uF 35V
6 NP-RVT1E221M0607 D6.3xL7.7mm 220uF 25V
7 NP-VT1C221M-CRE77 D6.3xL7.7mm 220uF 16V
8 NP-RVT1H470M0607 D6.3xL7.7mm 47uF 50V
9 NP-RVT1E101M0607 D6.3xL7.7mm 100uF 25V
10 NP-VT1A471M-CRE77 D6.3xL7.7mm 470uF 10V
11 NP-RVT1V101M0607 D6.3xL7.7mm 100uF 35V
12 NP-RVT1V221M0810 D8xL10.2mm 220uF 35V
13 NP-VT1V221M-CRF10 D8xL10.5mm 220uF 35V
P-
2
產
品